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August 15 (Monday)...........................First Day of School for Students                                                

September 5 (Monday) ..........................................Labor Day Holiday 

November 11 (Friday)………...………....….………...Veterans Day Holiday 

November 23-25 (Wed-Fri)…….….CLOSED…....Thanksgiving Holiday   

November 28 (Monday)...…………..……….……………………..……...…Classes Resume 

Dec 19-Jan 2 (Mon-Mon)................CLOSED...............Winter Holiday  

January 3 (Tuesday)......................................................................Classes Resume 

January 16 (Monday)……........Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

January 19-20 (Thurs & Fri)..…Acts Conference Professional Dev. Day 

February 20(Monday)...................................Presidents’ Day Holiday 

March 13-17 (Mon-Fri).…..….....CLOSED…….…..Spring Break Holiday  

March 20 (Monday) …....…..……….…..………...…………………...….....Classes Resume 

April 7 (Friday)…….………………...……………………..….……...Good Friday 

May 29 (Monday) ………………………………...…….Memorial Day Holiday 

June 5 (Monday)...…….……...………..…Last Day of School for Students 

                                                        

                                                                                                                           

 

 

 


